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CAMPIONISSIMO PESCA AL COLPO 2008 – 29 GIUGNO 2008 
FIUMA BORETTO 

 

 

SETTORE “A” 

 

4 BELTRAMI IVO PASQUINO COLMIC 1470 1° 

7 BARILLI DANIELE LENZA BIBBIANESE 1220 2° 

2 GASPARINI SERGIO NOVELLARESE 1090 3° 

5 GUANDALINI GIORGIO CORREGGIO RISERVAROSSA 0820 4° 

1 ZANICHELLI FRANCESCO GUASTALLESE SARFIX 0750 5° 

3 BALSIO PAOLO CORMORANO RUBIERESE 0480 6° 

6 CAVALLI OSCAR RIVALTESE GLAUCO 2000 TUBERTINI 0410 7° 

 

 

 

SETTORE “B” 

 

9 CERVI ROBERTO VAL D’ENZA 2000 TUBERTINI 3970 1° 

10 FORSI FABIO GATTO AZZURRO SARFIX 2340 2° 

13 BENATI CLAUDIO REGGIOLESE 1030 3° 

11 SERESINI ANDREA BORETTO PO TUBERTINI 0500 4° 

8 BATTINI STEFANO LA FOCA 0330 5° 

12 GARUTI WAINER CANNISTI PESC’ALBA EMME DI SPORT 0000 6° 

 

 

SETTORE “C” 

 

19 FASANO CARMINE BISMANTOVA SARFIX 3120 1° 

18 BONAVERI FRANCESCO VAIRONE MAVER 2820 2° 

17 PEZZI WILMER PACO DAIWA 2460 3° 

16 GIBERTONI MARCO SAMMARTINESE 1490 4° 

14 MILANI RAFFAELE CANALINA TRIANA VENTURIERI 1240 5° 

15 BELLELLI LORENZO GAMBERO MILORDS MAVER 0800 6° 

 

 

 

 

CLASSIFICA GENERALE FINALE 
 

1° CERVI ROBERTO VAL D’ENZA 2000 TUBERTINI 3970  

2° FASANO CARMINE BISMANTOVA SARFIX 3120  

3° BELTRAMI IVO PASQUINO COLMIC 1470  

4° BONAVERI FRANCESCO VAIRONE MAVER   

5° FORSI FABIO GATTO AZZURRO SARFIX   

6° BARILLI DANIELE LENZA BIBBIANESE   

7° PEZZI WILMER PACO DAIWA   

8° GASPARINI SERGIO NOVELLARESE   

9° BENATI CLAUDIO REGGIOLESE   

10° GIBERTONI MARCO SAMMARTINESE   

11° GUANDALINI GIORGIO CORREGGIO RISERVAROSSA   

12° SERESINI ANDREA BORETTO PO TUBERTINI   

13° MILANI RAFFAELE CANALINA TRIANA VENTURIERI   

14° ZANICHELLI FRANCESCO GUASTALLESE SARFIX   

15° BATTINI STEFANO LA FOCA   

16° BELLELLI LORENZO GAMBERO MILORDS MAVER   

17° BALSIO PAOLO CORMORANO RUBIERESE   

18° GARUTI WAINER CANNISTI PESC’ALBA EMME DI SPORT   

19° CAVALLI OSCAR RIVALTESE GLAUCO 2000 TUBERTINI   

 


